ANN-MS
High performance active GPS antenna
Product description
The high performance ANN-MS active GPS antenna with
integrated low-noise amplifier (LNA) is the perfect match to
u-blox GPS receivers where high sensitivity and optimum sky
coverage are essential. ANN-MS offers the high performance
to exploit the full capabilities of all u-blox GPS receivers, and

+886 2 2657 1090
Ordering information
ANN-MS-0-005-0	 ANN active GPS antennas
		  with 5m cable and SMA connector
ANN-MS-1-005-0	 ANN Active GPS Antenna
		  5m cable, SMB connector
ANN-MS-2-005-0	 ANN Active GPS Antenna
		  5m cable, MCX connector
ANN-MS-3-005-0	 ANN Active GPS Antenna
		  5m cable, FAKRA connector
Contact us
Environmental data
Operating temperature	 –40° C to 85° C